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W E L C O M E

Decorat ive  l ight ing  fo r 

beaut i fu l  spaces

We invest t ime in understanding how inter ior designers develop, design and 
sty le rooms for their  cl ients.  We absorb their  inf luences and sensibi l i t ies.  Most 

important ly,  we have the technical and aesthet ic knowledge to del iver exactly 
what they envisage. At the heart of this  exper ience is  a deep empathy and 

understanding of our customers.  To make something of beauty, we must f i rst  share 
the same vis ion.

Heathf ield & Co col laborate with 
inter ior designers to create decorat ive 

l ight ing for f ine inter iors .  For over 40 
years,  we have ref ined the process 

of designing and construct ing 
exceptional l ight ing.

Al l  our products are exclus ively 
handmade to order,  al lowing us to 

give our undivided attent ion to every 
stage of the production process. 
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A N  I N T R O D U C T I O N

Inspired by the pur i ty of spr ing and botanical forms, our 
L inden Col lect ion references natural  textures throughout. 

This  considered curat ion of table and f loor lamps, wal l  l ights 
and cei l ing f i t t ings come together to del iver a harmonious 

and f lu id range of st r ik ing pieces with a contemporary edge.

Each unique piece combines organic shapes with soft 
sculptural  l ines and tact i le surfaces.  Ripples,  f lutes,  scal loped 

edges and subtle crackle patterns feature in a del icate 
palette of muted greys,  neutral  greens and off  whites. 

Fero & Elder 



A petite rounded base with a subt le crackle glaze f in ish,  our Camel l ia table lamp 
captures the beauty of the f iner detai ls  found in nature, ref lect ing the del icate 

veins running through petals  and leaves. 

C A M E L L I A  T A B L E  L A M P 

L I N D E N
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The ref ined curves and soft  
edges of our Aster table lamp  

make i t  one of the most organic  
forms in the col lect ion. Echoing  

the symmetry of Aster in a s l ight ly  
tal ler  form, the Fero table lamp  
combines the same soft  edges 

with an addit ional angular sect ion. 

A S T E R  &  F E R O 

T A B L E  L A M P S

Fero & Aster 
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Aster and Fero both draw inspirat ion f rom subtle textures in natural 
minerals ,  rocks and stone. The l ight ly grained surface enhances the depth 

of each lamp, adding a dist inct ive and tact i le f in ish. 

F e r o

Fero 



Ivy,  Alba, Camel l ia & Laurel 



L I N D E N

With f ive curved arms designed to imitate the stems of the alpine f lower, 
our Alpina chandel ier has a sophist icated form, highl ighted with clear 

glass accents.  I ts  central  stem is  housed in a borosi l icate glass cyl inder, 
whi lst  each arm is  f in ished with a del icately bubbled glass disk,  perfect ly 

dif fus ing the l ight.

A L P I N A  C H A N D E L I E R
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A del icate colour gradient t ransit ions our Ivy and Laurel  table lamps f rom 
a deep moss green at the base to a l ight spr ing white at the top. The 

hexagonal honeycomb structure on the surface features st rong l ines and 
deep r idges,  mir ror ing the complex pr ism shapes seen on the surface of 

the Ivy and Laurel  leaf. 

I V Y  &  L A U R E L  T A B L E  L A M P S

I v y

L a u r e l



L I N D E N

Del icate sweeping arms lead to seed shaped convex glass shades in both 
our four and s ix arm Mi la round pendants.  Inspired by a blossoming f lower 

bud, each glass shade is  gent ly f luted from the edge towards a central 
point,  al lowing the direct ional l ight to shine through.

M I L A  R O U N D  P E N D A N T S

Mila 4 L ight Round
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The Mi la fami ly extends in a class ic l inear formation that celebrates  
s imple clean l ines and crystal  clear glass.  The two l ight pendant posit ions 

the glass above and below the arm in a contemporary conf igurat ion, 
whi lst  the four l ight opt ion features the f luted glass heads suspended 

below a central  sweeping arm.

M I L A  L I N E A R  P E N D A N T S

Mila 2 L ight L inear  



Laurel 
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By far the largest piece in the L inden col lect ion, our Luci  chandel ier i s  a t rue 
centerpiece, designed to draw focus in the f inest inter iors .  E ight r ippled glass 

shades refract l ight organical ly across their  surroundings,  cast ing ref lect ions in the 
crystal  sphere drops below.

L U C I  C H A N D E L I E R
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Finished in pure white, the petal 
l ike st ructures of our Cedar and 
Elder table lamps are beauti ful ly 
tapered from the base and have 
a deeply tact i le form. Each soft 

r idge runs vert ical ly,  al lowing 
l ight to fal l  and create unique 
contrasts and shadows across  

the ceramic. 

C E D A R  &  E L D E R

T A B L E  L A M P S

Elder 
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L I N D E N

With their  decorat ive r ibbed detai l  and neutral  palette, the pod 
s ized Elder or elongated Cedar provide an elegant contemporary 

aesthet ic,  suitable for any inter ior scheme.

Cedar 



Aster & Fero



L I N D E N

35

Nival is  S ingle Drop & F loor

N I V A L I S 

Taking inspirat ion direct ly f rom spr ing f lowering snowdrops, the Nival is 
range features glass shades ref lect ing the class ic bel l  shaped f lower 
and pointed petals .  In a beauti ful  white dappled f in ish,  each glass 

shade is  unique and complemented with considered metalwork in the 
form of a snowdrop stem. The Nival is  fami ly consists  of a wal l  l ight,  f loor 

lamp, s ingle drop and four l ight pendant. 



L I N D E N

Nival is  4 L ight

Nival is  Wal l
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The tapered leaves of the Alba stem from the center of i ts  ceramic body, 
r ippl ing outward to a def ined scal loped edge. I ts  muted grey colour 

graduates through the textured surface, ref lect ing how colour dif fuses 
across the soft  petals  of a white water l i ly . 

A L B A  T A B L E  L A M P 



Elder & Ivy 



C U S T O M  O P T I O N S

We offer a wide range of 
lampshade fabr ics,  l in ing options 

and a var iety of f lex options, 
providing you with the scope to 
customise many of our products.

Our comprehensive range of 
shades and palette of both 

neutral  tones and vibrant hues 
provide an unr ival led level 

of versat i l i ty to enhance the 
aesthet ic of your inter ior scheme. 

With the f lexibi l i ty to customise 
the shape, s ize and f in ish of your 
lampshade, our bespoke service 

al lows you to perfect ly real ise 
your own creative vis ion.

Lampshade production l ies at the heart of our 

design and manufactur ing her i tage, ref lect ing over 

40 years of expert ise
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Camellia
TL-CAME-SBRS-CRAC

12″ Medium Drum 
Salt Ripple

Aster
TL-ASTE-SBRS-WHTE
10″ Medium Drum 

Wheat Element

Fero
TL-FERO-SBRS-WHTE

14″ Flat Drum 
String Element

Alba
TL-ALBA-ABRS-GREY

14″ Roman Drum 
Steel Weave

Ivy 
TL-IVY0-SBRS-MOSS
10″ Medium Drum 

Olive Weave

Laurel
TL-LAUR-SBRS-MOSS

14″ Flat Drum 
Hemp Element

FULL HEIGHT  
BASE HEIGHT 
SHADE HEIGHT 
BASE WIDTH

FULL HEIGHT  
BASE HEIGHT 
SHADE HEIGHT 
BASE WIDTH

FULL HEIGHT  
BASE HEIGHT 
SHADE HEIGHT 
BASE WIDTH

FULL HEIGHT  
BASE HEIGHT 
SHADE HEIGHT 
BASE WIDTH

FULL HEIGHT  
BASE HEIGHT 
SHADE HEIGHT 
BASE WIDTH

FULL HEIGHT  
BASE HEIGHT 
SHADE HEIGHT 
BASE WIDTH

490 mm
210 mm
280 mm
230 mm

555 mm
300 mm
255 mm
160 mm

575 mm
375 mm
200 mm
160 mm

480 mm
240 mm
240 mm
220 mm

610 mm
330 mm
280 mm
165 mm

420 mm
220 mm
200 mm
235 mm

Cedar
TL-CEDA-ABRS-WHTE

14″ Medium Drum 
Straw Element

Elder
TL-ELDE-ABRS-WHTE
12″ Medium Drum 
Hessian Element

Luci
PD-LUCI-SBRS-CLER

Clear Glass

Alpina
PD-ALPI-ABRS-CLER

5 x 5” Tall Drum 
Oatmeal Element

Mila 2 Light Linear
PD-MILA-SBRS-CLER-PL2

Clear Glass 

Mila 4 Light Linear
PD-MILA-SBRS-CLER-PL4

Clear Glass

FULL HEIGHT  
BASE HEIGHT 
SHADE HEIGHT 
BASE WIDTH

FULL HEIGHT  
BASE HEIGHT 
SHADE HEIGHT 
BASE WIDTH

TOTAL HEIGHT 
TOTAL WIDTH 

TOTAL HEIGHT 
TOTAL WIDTH

TOTAL HEIGHT 
TOTAL WIDTH

TOTAL HEIGHT 
TOTAL WIDTH

700 mm
395 mm
305 mm
175 mm

585 mm
305 mm
280 mm
190 mm

860 mm
960 mm

535 mm
825 mm

595 mm
700 mm

810 mm
1205 mm

T H E  C O L L E C T I O N T H E  C O L L E C T I O N 
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Mila 4 Light Round
PD-MILA-SBRS-CLER-PR4

Clear Glass 

Mila 6 Light Round
PD-MILA-SBRS-CLER-PR6

Clear Glass

Nivalis Wall
WL-NIVA-SBRS-WHTE

Speckled White Glass 

Nivalis Floor
FL-NIVA-SBRS-WHTE

Speckled White Glass 

Nivalis Single Drop
PD-NIVA-SBRS-WHTE-P01

Speckled White Glass
Adjustable Flex Length 

Nivalis 4 Light
PD-NIVA-SBRS-WHTE-P04

Speckled White Glass 

TOTAL HEIGHT 
TOTAL WIDTH

TOTAL HEIGHT 
TOTAL WIDTH

TOTAL HEIGHT 
TOTAL WIDTH

TOTAL HEIGHT 
TOTAL WIDTH

TOTAL HEIGHT 
TOTAL WIDTH

TOTAL HEIGHT 
TOTAL WIDTH

635 mm
755 mm

595 mm
1000 mm

615 mm
320 mm

1490 mm
320 mm

1732 mm
140 mm

590 mm
1075 mm

T H E  C O L L E C T I O N C O N T A C T 

F O L L O W  U S  

U n i t  1
P r i o r y  R o a d
T o n b r i d g e

K e n t
T N 9  2 A F

U n i t e d  K i n g d o m

W e b s i t e :  w w w . h e a t h f i e l d . c o . u k
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